JVLA (M/L RESTAURANT

E N T R B E S

Golden Chicken Wings (4) <f

Marinated and fried chicken wings served with sweet chilli sauce

Vegetable Spring Rolls (4)

Crispy deep fried Thai style spring rolls served with sweet chilli sauce

Fish Cakes (4) gf

Fish blended with aromatic herbs and spices with a cucumber and peanut dipping sauce

Satay (4) ¢f

Tender pieces of marinated and grilled chicken thigh topped with peanut sauce

Thai Style Wonton Prawns (4)

Marinated in Thai herbs and wrapped in thin pastry served with sweet chilli sauce

Mixed Entrée

Mixed plate with a combination of Spring Roll, Prawn Wonton, Satay and Fishcake
For 1
For 2

Hot and Sour Soup (Tom Yum) &f

Spicy hot and sour soup flavoured with lemongrass, kaffir lime and Thai herbs topped with coriander, with
Vegetables
Chicken
King Prawn

Creamy Chicken Soup (Tom Kha Gai) ¢f

Aromatic Thai soup with chicken, coconut milk, mushrooms and lime juice

C uw R R | B S

Green Curry gf

Spicy curry of coconut milk, green curry paste, mixed vegetables and basil
Vegies/Tofu
Chicken
Fish
King Prawn

Red Curry &f

Fragrant curry of coconut milk, red curry paste, mixed vegetables and basil
Vegies/Tofu
Chicken
Fish
King Prawn

Choo Chee Curry gf

“Creamy” coconut milk curry with mixed vegetables topped with shredded kaffir lime leaves
Vegies/Tofu
Chicken
Fish
King Prawn

Yellow Curry gf

Aromatic turmeric based curry of coconut milk, lemongrass, galangal, mixed vegetables topped with green
peppercorns

Chicken

King Prawn

Panang Curry f

Mild curry of coconut milk, Panang curry paste, mixed vegetables and topped with shredded kaffir lime
leaves

Vegies/Tofu

Chicken

Fish

King Prawn

Masaman Beef Curry gf

Chunky tender beef in a mild sweet curry with sweet potatoes, onions and peanuts

$9.00

$9.50

$10.50

$12.50

$14.50

$12.00
$22.00

$10.50
$11.50
$14.50

$11.50

$18.50
$21.50
$22.50
$25.50

$18.50
$21.50
$22.50
$25.50

$18.50
$21.50
$22.50
$25.50

$21.50
$25.50

$18.50
$21.50
$22.50
$25.50

$22.50



FrR oM T v E W o K

Pad Thai
Popular wok fried rice noodles with egg and mixed vegetables, with bean sprouts, peanuts, coriander, lemon
Vegie/Tofu $18.50
Chicken $19.50

Ginger
Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables with julienned fresh ginger and Chinese mushrooms

Vegie/Tofu $18.50
Chicken or Beef $21.50
Fish $22.50
King Prawn $25.50
Spicy Sweet Basil
Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables in a spicy fresh basil, garlic and chilli sauce
Vegie/Tofu $18.50
Chicken or Beef $21.50
Fish $22.50
King Prawn $25.50
Oyster
Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables in an oyster based sauce with or without peanut sauce
Vegie/Tofu $18.50
Chicken or Beef $21.50
King Prawn $25.50
Cashew Nut
Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables with roasted cashew nuts in a soy based sauce
Vegie/Tofu $19.50
Chicken or Beef $22.50
Lamb $25.50
King Prawn $26.50

Macadamia Nut
Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables with macadamia nuts in an oyster and ginger sauce

Chicken $22.50
King Prawn $26.50
Chilli Jam Lamb $24.50

Wok fried tender pieces of lamb fillet with mixed seasonal vegetables in
a sweet chilli jam and coconut milk sauce

Garlic and Pepper King Prawns $25.50

Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables with King Prawns in a garlic and white pepper sauce
topped with coriander

Prawn and Calamari $25.50
King Prawns and calamari wok fried with vegetables, lime juice and herbs

All ‘From The Wok’ dishes can be made gluten free on request - $2 surcharge

R t ¢ € A N D S A L A D

Thai Salad f

A bed of lettuce with a dressing of lime juice, fish sauce, Thai herbs, chilli, cucumber, red onion and tomato with

Beef or Chicken $20.00
Prawn $24.50
Fried Rice $12.50

Fresh mixed vegetables, soy sauce, egg and tomato, served with cucumber, lemon and coriander

Steamed Jasmine Rice per serve $4.00

Coconut Rice per serve $4.50




