## Mi Phai RESTAURANT ENTREES

Golden Chicken Wings $(4)$ ${\it gf}$ Marinated and fried chicken wings served with sweet chilli sauce	\$9.00
$egin{align*} Vegetable\ Spring\ Rolls\ (4) \ \\  ext{Crispy deep fried Thai style spring rolls served with sweet chilli sauce} \ \end{aligned}$	\$9.50
$Fish\ Cakes\ (4)\  extit{gf}$ Fish blended with aromatic herbs and spices with a cucumber and peanut dipping sauce	\$10.50
${f Satay}\ (4)$ gf Tender pieces of marinated and grilled chicken thigh topped with peanut sauce	\$12.50
$ \begin{array}{c} \textbf{Thai Style Wonton Prawns} \ (4) \\ \textbf{Marinated in Thai herbs and wrapped in thin pastry served with sweet chilli sauce} \end{array} $	\$14.50
Mixed Entrée  Mixed plate with a combination of Spring Roll, Prawn Wonton, Satay and Fishcake  For 1  For 2	\$12.00 \$22.00
Hot and Sour Soup (Tom Yum) gf	
Spicy hot and sour soup flavoured with lemongrass, kaffir lime and Thai herbs topped with coriander, with Vegetables Chicken King Prawn	\$10.50 \$11.50 \$14.50
Creamy Chicken Soup (Tom Kha Gai) gf	\$11.50
Aromatic Thai soup with chicken, coconut milk, mushrooms and lime juice	
Curries	
Green Curry gf	
Spicy curry of coconut milk, green curry paste, mixed vegetables and basil Vegies/Tofu Chicken Fish King Prawn	\$18.50 \$21.50 \$22.50 \$25.50
Red Curry gf	
Fragrant curry of coconut milk, red curry paste, mixed vegetables and basil Vegies/Tofu Chicken Fish	\$18.50 \$21.50 \$22.50
King Prawn	\$25.50
Choo Chee Curry gf	
"Creamy" coconut milk curry with mixed vegetables topped with shredded kaffir lime leaves Vegies/Tofu Chicken Fish King Prawn	\$18.50 \$21.50 \$22.50 \$25.50
Yellow Curry gf	
Aromatic turmeric based curry of coconut milk, lemongrass, galangal, mixed vegetables topped with green peppercorns  Chicken  King Prawn	\$21.50 \$25.50
$Panang\ Curry\ {\it gf}$ Mild curry of coconut milk, Panang curry paste, mixed vegetables and topped with shredded kaffir lime	Ψ23.30
leaves Vegies/Tofu Chicken Fish King Prawn	\$18.50 \$21.50 \$22.50 \$25.50
Masaman Beef Curry gf	\$22.50
Chunky tender beef in a mild sweet curry with sweet potatoes, onions and peanuts	<b>+</b>

## FROM THE WOK

Pad Thai  Popular wok fried rice noodles with egg and mixed vegetables, with bean sprouts, peanuts, coriander, lemon		
Vegie/Tofu Chicken	\$18.50 \$19.50	
Ginger		
Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables with julienned fresh ginger and Chinese mushrooms		
Vegie/Tofu Chicken or Beef	\$18.50 \$21.50	
Fish	\$22.50	
King Prawn	\$25.50	
Spicy Sweet Basil		
Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables in a spicy fresh basil, garlic and chilli sauce		
Vegie/Tofu	\$18.50	
Chicken or Beef Fish	\$21.50 \$22.50	
King Prawn	\$25.50	
Oyster		
Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables in an oyster based sauce with or without peanut sauce		
Vegie/Tofu	\$18.50	
Chicken or Beef	\$21.50	
King Prawn	\$25.50	
Cashew Nut		
Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables with roasted cashew nuts in a soy based sauce	+10 50	
Vegie/Tofu Chicken or Beef	\$19.50 \$22.50	
Lamb	\$25.50	
King Prawn	\$26.50	
Macadamia Nut		
Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables with macadamia nuts in an oyster and ginger sauce		
Chicken	\$22.50	
King Prawn	\$26.50	
Chilli Jam Lamb	\$24.50	
Wok fried tender pieces of lamb fillet with mixed seasonal vegetables in		
a sweet chilli jam and coconut milk sauce		
Garlic and Pepper King Prawns	\$25.50	
Wok fried mixed seasonal vegetables with King Prawns in a garlic and white pepper sauce		
topped with coriander		
Prawn and Calamari King Prawns and calamari wok fried with vegetables, lime juice and herbs	\$25.50	
All 'From The Wok' dishes can be made gluten free on request - \$2 surcharge		
RICE AND SALAD		
Thai Salad gf		
A bed of lettuce with a dressing of lime juice, fish sauce, Thai herbs, chilli, cucumber, red onion and tomato with		
Beef or Chicken	\$20.00	
Prawn	\$24.50	

Coconut Rice per serve \$4.50

Fresh mixed vegetables, soy sauce, egg and tomato, served with cucumber, lemon and coriander

\$12.50

\$4.00

per serve

**Fried Rice** 

**Steamed Jasmine Rice**